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Book Browsers5/3 9-10

2:30-3:305/28

CCAAUUSSEEWWAAYYCAUSEWAY
Shelf Indulgence

Book Club

MMAADDIISSOONNVVIILLLLEEMADISONVILLE
Scherenschnitte

Book Club

SRC Kick-Off

5/7

5/12

5/23

1-2:30

6:30-7:30

4-7

10-1

10-12

5/3

5/6

Garden Fest

Discovery/Renew
Table Talk

Mahjong

Story Swap

5/6

5/8

5/10

5/12

5/28

5-6

2-3

2-3

2:30-4:30

1-2:30

Scrabble

Chess Club

Jewelry Making

Chapter Chat
Book Club

10-11 Mat YogaEvery
Weds

Beginner ESLEvery
Sat

9-10:30

FFOOLLSSOOMMFOLSOM
Book Club

Recipe Swap

1-3

1-3

5/9

5/30

LLAACCOOMMBBEELACOMBE
Craft-Time:

Photo Holder

BookMarkers
Book Club

11:30-12:30

6:30-8:30

5/8

5/20

10-12

2-4

5/15

5/16

SSLLIIDDEELLLLSLIDELL
5/10

5/13

5/13

5/15

5/20

5/22

5/29

3-4:30

1-2:30

6-7

3:30-4:30

6-7:30

4-7

3-5

Japanese Dance

Paper Quilling

Author Talk

Pageturner’s
Book Club

Beginner ESLEvery
Tues

6:30-7:45

Discovery/Renew
Table Talk

Let’s Get
Greauxing!

Author Talk

AABBIITTAAABITA

2-3:30

10:30-11:30

5/20

5/21 Lit Wit
Book Club

Craft-Time:
Photo Holder

Diamond Art12-15/27

MMAANNDDEEVVIILLLLEEMANDEVILLE

Book Club

Scrabble

10-11

10-11

10-12

10-12

5/5

5/13

5/19

5/27

Adult Coloring
Club

Jigsaw Juncture
Puzzle Club

5/31 10-11 Bell Choir
Concert

SRC Kick-Off



Please Note: All St. Tammany Parish Library Branches will be closed for Memorial Day on 5/26

Marie leads this floor/mat yoga class in the
Covington meeting room on Wednesday

mornings. You can bring your own mat and
props such as blocks or a strap, or she has

some for you to use. Participants should
bring their own bottled water, and wear
comfortable clothes that you can move in.

Mat Yoga

Explore the basics of communication in
English, from listening and speaking to

reading and writing. This course is free and
open to the public; however, there is a book

to purchase.

Beginner ESL

Scherenschnitte means "paper cutting" in
German. In this class, participants cut and

follow patterns through step by step
guidance from Lawrie.

Scherenschnitte

Paper Quilling
Follow along with our instructor to make

beautiful paper-quilled creations. All
supplies are provided.

Story Swap
If you love a good story – telling or hearing

one - The Northshore Literary Society
invites you to come and tell yours (of 3-4
minutes). A very informal, de-stressing

swapping of stories with others.

Craft-Time: Photo Holder
We will be making photo holders out of

wooden plaques and decorating them with
decoupage!

Japanese Dance
Participants will learn several types of
traditional Japanese dance. The four

traditional dances taught will be Kabuki,
from the 17th century; Bon Odori, a dance for

the spirits; Nihon Buyo, and Noh Mai.

American Mahjong Lesson
Join Mandeville Mahj for a two hour
lesson in which you will learn all the

basics of American Mahj and play at least
one practice game. We look forward to

mahj-ing with you!

PPrrooggrraamm DDeessccrriippttiioonnssProgram Descriptions

Author Talk: De’Lisa Rowe
In The Caregiver's Journey, author De’Lisa Rowe shares the

role, personality, and challenges of the professional
caregiver. Get inspired and obtain the coping strategies that

each caregiver needs to carry out their calling.

Discovery/Renew Table Talk
This table talk will focus on the Kinship Navigator Program
which supports and sustains current formal and informal

kinship placements.

2025 Garden Fest: Spring into Fun
The St. Tammany Master Gardeners' 2025 Garden Festival:

Spring into Fun, features seed planting, pollinators, and
vermiculture. Will Afton will speak about lawn and garden
care in the meeting room. The rest of the fest will be outside

on the back grounds of the library.

Let’s Get Greauxing
Those who attend this class will learn about seasonal
planting for our region (zone 9-B), cultural gardening

techniques, and how to start gardening at home. You will
also have the opportunity to start your very own seed.

BYO Diamond Art
Bring your own Diamond Art Project to work
on with fellow crafters at the Abita Branch!

SRC Kick-Off
Plan for an evening of fun at the library as we kick off this

year's Summer Reading Challenge with an art festival!
Register for the Summer Reading Challenge, get your prize,

participate in scavenger hunts, make art and more!


