MAY 2025

Adult Programming In-Person Events

SOUTH SLIDELL

5/6	5-6	Author Talk
5/8	2-3	Chapter Chat Book Club
5/10	2-3	Scrabble
5/12	2:30-4:30	Chess Club
5/28	1-2:30	Jewelry Making

CAUSEWAY

5/28 2:30-3:30 Shelf Indulgence Book Club

MANDEVILLE

5/5	10-11	Adult Coloring Club
5/13	10-11	Book Club
5/19	10-12	Jigsaw Juncture Puzzle Club
5/27	10-12	Scrabble

COVINGTON

5/3	10-1	Garden Fest
5/6	10-12	Discovery/Renew Table Talk
5/15	10-12	Mahjong
5/16	2-4	Story Swap
5/31	10-11	Bell Choir Concert
Every Weds	10-11	Mat Yoga
Every Sat	9-10:30	Beginner ESL

ABITA

2-3:30

12-1

5/21 10:30-11:30

Craft-Time:

Photo Holder

Lit Wit

Book Club

Diamond Art

PEARL RIVER

5/3 9-10 Book Browsers

FOLSOM

5/9	1-3	Book Club
5/30	1-3	Recipe Swap

LACOMBE

5/8	11:30-12:30	Craft-Time: Photo Holder
5/20	6:30-8:30	BookMarkers Book Club

MADISONVILLE

5/7 1-2:30 Scherenschnitte 5/12 6:30-7:30 Book Club 5/23 4-7 SRC Kick-Off

SLIDELL

5/10	3-4:30	Japanese Dance
5/13	1-2:30	Paper Quilling
5/13	6-7	Author Talk
5/15	3:30-4:30	Pageturner's Book Club
5/20	6-7:30	Let's Get Greauxing!
5/22	4-7	SRC Kick-Off
5/29	3-5	Discovery/Renew Table Talk
Every Tues	6:30-7:45	Beginner ESL







Scherenschnitte

Scherenschnitte means "paper cutting" in German. In this class, participants cut and follow patterns through step by step guidance from Lawrie.

Paper Quilling

Follow along with our instructor to make beautiful paper-quilled creations. All supplies are provided.

Japanese Dance

Participants will learn several types of traditional Japanese dance. The four traditional dances taught will be Kabuki, from the 17th century; Bon Odori, a dance for the spirits; Nihon Buyo, and Noh Mai.

BYO Diamond Art

Bring your own Diamond Art Project to work on with fellow crafters at the Abita Branch!

Beginner ESL

Explore the basics of communication in English, from listening and speaking to reading and writing. This course is free and open to the public; however, there is a book to purchase.

Program Descriptions

Let's Get Greauxing

Those who attend this class will learn about seasonal planting for our region (zone 9-B), cultural gardening techniques, and how to start gardening at home. You will also have the opportunity to start your very own seed.

2025 Garden Fest: Spring into Fun

The St. Tammany Master Gardeners' 2025 Garden Festival:
Spring into Fun, features seed planting, pollinators, and
vermiculture. Will Afton will speak about lawn and garden
care in the meeting room. The rest of the fest will be outside
on the back grounds of the library.

Author Talk: De'Lisa Rowe

In The Caregiver's Journey, author De'Lisa Rowe shares the role, personality, and challenges of the professional caregiver. Get inspired and obtain the coping strategies that each caregiver needs to carry out their calling.

Discovery/Renew Table Talk

This table talk will focus on the Kinship Navigator Program which supports and sustains current formal and informal kinship placements.

SRC Kick-Off

Plan for an evening of fun at the library as we kick off this year's Summer Reading Challenge with an art festival!

Register for the Summer Reading Challenge, get your prize, participate in scavenger hunts, make art and more!

Mat Yoga

Marie leads this floor/mat yoga class in the Covington meeting room on Wednesday mornings. You can bring your own mat and props such as blocks or a strap, or she has some for you to use. Participants should bring their own bottled water, and wear comfortable clothes that you can move in.

Craft-Time: Photo Holder

We will be making photo holders out of wooden plaques and decorating them with decoupage!

Story Swap

If you love a good story – telling or hearing one - The Northshore Literary Society invites you to come and tell yours (of 3-4 minutes). A very informal, de-stressing swapping of stories with others.

American Mahjong Lesson

Join Mandeville Mahj for a two hour lesson in which you will learn all the basics of American Mahj and play at least one practice game. We look forward to mahj-ing with you!